

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 26 OF 2023

In
STAMP NO. OF

M/s. Ksl And Industries Ltd, Dadra And NagarPETITIONER
Haveli, Thr. Mr. Kiran Chinubai Shah,
Ahmedabad

V/S

Sh. Sheo Dayal Chand, Joint Director, Kolkata..RESPONDENT
And Others

RAHUL M BHANGDE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 17th July, 2025

P.C. :

S.O. to two weeks as a last chance, failing which matter be
placed before Hon'ble Court.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)